2nd Camera Assistant, Director: Documentary, 2nd Assistant Director

E-mail

Phone

julien.mounier@zeligfilm.it

+33 63046 58 86

Short description

After my university studies, | worked as a camera operator for TV or as a camera assistant for short films or video
clips.l went to work on the island of La Reunion where | had my first experience as a documentary writer and

IDM

COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

director. | then moved to Bolzano to train as a filmmaker at ZeLIG. Back in France, | received a professionnal training

as assistant director. Since then, I've worked as first and second AD on short-films and recently as third ADon a TV

serie produced for Arte.

2019
2010
2012
2013
2023

2022
2012
2013
2014
2023

ZelIG school for documentary

CineSup (France)

Université Paris 1 Panthéon Sorbonne (France)
Middlebury College (USA)

CEFPF

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

1/2


mailto:julien.mounier@zeligfilm.it
tel:+33630465886
https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

FILM
I COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com 2/2


https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

	Julien Mounier 2nd Camera Assistant, Director: Documentary, 2nd Assistant Director

