

Julien Mounier

2nd Camera Assistant, Director: Documentary, 2nd Assistant Director

E-mail

julien.mounier@zeligfilm.it

Phone +33 6 30 46 58 86

Short description

After my university studies, I worked as a camera operator for TV or as a camera assistant for short films or video clips.I went to work on the island of La Reunion where I had my first experience as a documentary writer and director. I then moved to Bolzano to train as a filmmaker at ZeLIG. Back in France, I received a professionnal training as assistant director. Since then, I've worked as first and second AD on short-films and recently as third AD on a TV serie produced for Arte.

Education

Period			Institution/Location
2019	-	2022	ZeLIG school for documentary
2010	-	2012	CineSup (France)
2012	-	2013	Université Paris 1 Panthéon Sorbonne (France)
2013	-	2014	Middlebury College (USA)
2023	-	2023	CEFPF



